
Österreichische Meisterschaften 2021
NJC Women

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

1 PASLIER Esther FRA Run1: Int1: 36.46 (7) 0.45

Int2: 53.52 (10) I1-I2: 17,06 (20) 0.87 0.67

Fin: 1:12.11 (18) I2-Fin: 18.59 (35) 1.83 1.12

2 WELF Carlotta Nimue ITA Run1: Int1: 37.34 (24) 1.33

Int2: 54.23 (18) I1-I2: 16,89 (12) 1.58 0.50

Fin: 1:12.37 (21) I2-Fin: 18.14 (21) 2.09 0.67

3 GROSSMANN Katja SUI Run1: Int1: 36.08 (2) 0.07

Int2: 53.02 (6) I1-I2: 16,94 (15) 0.37 0.55

Fin: 1:11.19 (9) I2-Fin: 18.17 (22) 0.91 0.70

4 SMADJA CLEMENT Karen FRA Run1: Int1: 36.78 (11) 0.77

Int2: 53.68 (14) I1-I2: 16,90 (13) 1.03 0.51

Fin: 1:12.09 (16) I2-Fin: 18.41 (30) 1.81 0.94

5 HEIDER Michaela AUT Run1: Int1: 36.52 (9) 0.51

Int2: 52.91 (4) I1-I2: 16,39 (1) 0.26 0.00

Fin: 1:10.38 (2) I2-Fin: 17.47 (1) 0.10 0.00

6 ALBANO Giulia ITA Run1: Int1: 37.35 (25) 1.34

Int2: 54.50 (24) I1-I2: 17,15 (23) 1.85 0.76

Fin: 1:13.04 (28) I2-Fin: 18.54 (33) 2.76 1.07

7 DA CANAL Carlotta ITA Run1: Int1: 37.19 (20) 1.18

Int2: 54.39 (22) I1-I2: 17,20 (27) 1.74 0.81

Fin: 1:12.92 (25) I2-Fin: 18.53 (32) 2.64 1.06

8 FEST Nadine AUT Run1: Int1: 36.01 (1) 0.00

Int2: 52.65 (1) I1-I2: 16,64 (6) 0.00 0.25

Fin: 1:10.38 (2) I2-Fin: 17.73 (7) 0.10 0.26

9 SCHOEPF Emily AUT Run1: Int1: 36.33 (6) 0.32

Int2: 52.88 (3) I1-I2: 16,55 (3) 0.23 0.16

Fin: 1:10.72 (6) I2-Fin: 17.84 (11) 0.44 0.37

10 MAIER Sabrina AUT Run1: Int1: 36.14 (3) 0.13

Int2: 52.67 (2) I1-I2: 16,53 (2) 0.02 0.14

Fin: 1:10.28 (1) I2-Fin: 17.61 (3) 0.00 0.14

11 AGER Christina AUT Run1: Int1: 36.28 (5) 0.27

Int2: 52.94 (5) I1-I2: 16,66 (7) 0.29 0.27

Fin: 1:10.66 (5) I2-Fin: 17.72 (6) 0.38 0.25

12 CERUTTI Camille FRA Run1: Int1: 36.92 (14) 0.91

Int2: 53.53 (11) I1-I2: 16,61 (4) 0.88 0.22

Fin: 1:11.54 (12) I2-Fin: 18.01 (15) 1.26 0.54

13 NIEDERWIESER Michelle AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

14 NUSSBAUMER Vanessa AUT Run1: Int1: 36.90 (13) 0.89

Int2: 53.59 (12) I1-I2: 16,69 (8) 0.94 0.30

Fin: 1:11.21 (10) I2-Fin: 17.62 (4) 0.93 0.15

15 SCHNEEBERGER Rosina AUT Run1: Int1: 36.51 (8) 0.50

Int2: 53.12 (8) I1-I2: 16,61 (4) 0.47 0.22

Fin: 1:10.62 (4) I2-Fin: 17.50 (2) 0.34 0.03

16 WECHNER Lena AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:

17 ABSMANN Sandra AUT Run1: Int1: 37.05 (16) 1.04

Int2: 54.00 (16) I1-I2: 16,95 (16) 1.35 0.56

Fin: 1:12.09 (16) I2-Fin: 18.09 (19) 1.81 0.62

18 DURRER Delia SUI Run1: Int1: 36.25 (4) 0.24

Int2: 53.04 (7) I1-I2: 16,79 (11) 0.39 0.40

Fin: 1:10.96 (7) I2-Fin: 17.92 (13) 0.68 0.45

19 MICHEL Melanie SUI Run1: Int1: 37.14 (19) 1.13

Int2: 54.30 (21) I1-I2: 17,16 (24) 1.65 0.77

Fin: 1:12.32 (20) I2-Fin: 18.02 (16) 2.04 0.55

20 PUTZ Selina AUT Run1: Int1: 38.13 (37) 2.12

Int2: 56.19 (40) I1-I2: 18,06 (39) 3.54 1.67

Fin: 1:14.79 (38) I2-Fin: 18.60 (36) 4.51 1.13

21 LIPBURGER Lea AUT Run1: Int1: 37.13 (18) 1.12

Int2: 54.25 (19) I1-I2: 17,12 (22) 1.60 0.73

Fin: 1:12.13 (19) I2-Fin: 17.88 (12) 1.85 0.41

22 EIBL Nicole AUT Run1: Int1: 38.10 (36) 2.09

Int2: 55.32 (34) I1-I2: 17,22 (28) 2.67 0.83

Fin: DSQ1 I2-Fin: 18.55 (34) 1.08

23 GRUBER Marie-Theres AUT Run1: Int1: 38.34 (39) 2.33

Int2: 55.82 (39) I1-I2: 17,48 (35) 3.17 1.09

Fin: 1:14.49 (37) I2-Fin: 18.67 (37) 4.21 1.20

24 FLETZBERGER Lara AUT Run1: Int1: 37.09 (17) 1.08

Int2: 54.13 (17) I1-I2: 17,04 (19) 1.48 0.65

Fin: 1:12.06 (13) I2-Fin: 17.93 (14) 1.78 0.46

25 FUCHS Lisa - Marie AUT Run1: Int1: 37.39 (27) 1.38

Int2: 54.92 (29) I1-I2: 17,53 (36) 2.27 1.14

Fin: 1:13.13 (31) I2-Fin: 18.21 (23) 2.85 0.74

26 KEGELE Nina AUT Run1: Int1: 37.28 (22) 1.27

Int2: 54.66 (27) I1-I2: 17,38 (32) 2.01 0.99

Fin: 1:13.04 (28) I2-Fin: 18.38 (29) 2.76 0.91
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

27 WECHSELBERGER Anna Maria AUT Run1: Int1: 37.70 (31) 1.69

Int2: 54.80 (28) I1-I2: 17,10 (21) 2.15 0.71

Fin: 1:13.05 (30) I2-Fin: 18.25 (25) 2.77 0.78

28 RANALTER Magdalena AUT Run1: Int1: 36.54 (10) 0.53

Int2: 53.30 (9) I1-I2: 16,76 (10) 0.65 0.37

Fin: 1:11.01 (8) I2-Fin: 17.71 (5) 0.73 0.24

29 STOETTNER Juliane AUT Run1: Int1: 38.06 (35) 2.05

Int2: 55.32 (34) I1-I2: 17,26 (31) 2.67 0.87

Fin: 1:13.59 (33) I2-Fin: 18.27 (27) 3.31 0.80

30 BRANDNER Laura AUT Run1: Int1: 37.35 (25) 1.34

Int2: 54.25 (19) I1-I2: 16,90 (13) 1.60 0.51

Fin: 1:12.07 (15) I2-Fin: 17.82 (9) 1.79 0.35

31 HOFER Katharina AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:

32 SPIELBERGER Carmen AUT Run1: Int1: 37.87 (32) 1.86

Int2: 55.78 (38) I1-I2: 17,91 (38) 3.13 1.52

Fin: 1:14.30 (36) I2-Fin: 18.52 (31) 4.02 1.05

33 OEBSTER Celine AUT Run1: Int1: 37.69 (30) 1.68

Int2: 54.92 (29) I1-I2: 17,23 (30) 2.27 0.84

Fin: 1:12.96 (26) I2-Fin: 18.04 (18) 2.68 0.57

34 ERHARTER Theresa AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:

35 ACKER Filippa AUT Run1: Int1: 38.23 (38) 2.22

Int2: 55.25 (33) I1-I2: 17,02 (17) 2.60 0.63

Fin: 1:13.51 (32) I2-Fin: 18.26 (26) 3.23 0.79

36 SCHNITTLER Florentina AUT Run1: Int1: 37.24 (21) 1.23

Int2: 54.43 (23) I1-I2: 17,19 (26) 1.78 0.80

Fin: 1:12.64 (23) I2-Fin: 18.21 (23) 2.36 0.74

37 GRUENER Teresa AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: I1-I2:

Fin: DNS1 I2-Fin:

38 PREMSTALLER Eva AUT Run1: Int1: 36.80 (12) 0.79

Int2: 53.97 (15) I1-I2: 17,17 (25) 1.32 0.78

Fin: 1:12.06 (13) I2-Fin: 18.09 (19) 1.78 0.62

39 LEEB Patricia AUT Run1: Int1: 37.99 (34) 1.98

Int2: 55.01 (32) I1-I2: 17,02 (17) 2.36 0.63

Fin: 1:13.03 (27) I2-Fin: 18.02 (16) 2.75 0.55
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Positions Partials Diff.

Bib Name NSA Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Time Part.Time

40 STOELLINGER Amelie AUT Run1: Int1: 38.37 (40) 2.36

Int2: 56.63 (41) I1-I2: 18,26 (40) 3.98 1.87

Fin: 1:15.40 (39) I2-Fin: 18.77 (39) 5.12 1.30

41 RAUCHMANN Anna AUT Run1: Int1: 37.90 (33) 1.89

Int2: 55.37 (36) I1-I2: 17,47 (34) 2.72 1.08

Fin: 1:14.07 (35) I2-Fin: 18.70 (38) 3.79 1.23

42 GRASSER Perrine AUT Run1: Int1:

Int2: 54.54 (25) I1-I2: 1.89

Fin: 1:12.90 (24) I2-Fin: 18.36 (28) 2.62 0.89

43 KIRCHNER Victoria AUT Run1: Int1: 37.55 (28) 1.54

Int2: 54.96 (31) I1-I2: 17,41 (33) 2.31 1.02

Fin: 1:13.90 (34) I2-Fin: 18.94 (40) 3.62 1.47

44 FISCHER Sophie AUT Run1: Int1: 36.94 (15) 0.93

Int2: 53.66 (13) I1-I2: 16,72 (9) 1.01 0.33

Fin: 1:11.45 (11) I2-Fin: 17.79 (8) 1.17 0.32

45 ZEGG Leonie AUT Run1: Int1: 37.67 (29) 1.66

Int2: 55.40 (37) I1-I2: 17,73 (37) 2.75 1.34

Fin: DNF1 I2-Fin:

46 OFFENBERGER Lena AUT Run1: Int1: 37.33 (23) 1.32

Int2: 54.55 (26) I1-I2: 17,22 (28) 1.90 0.83

Fin: 1:12.38 (22) I2-Fin: 17.83 (10) 2.10 0.36
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